Pos.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

10.

12.

13.

14.

17.

19.

Team trophy classification

Puchar Polski Juniorow Men and Women w Taekwondo

All days- Overall - Juniors

Team

s KS AZS UWM, Olsztyn

s Organizacja Srodowiskowa AZS, Poznan
mmmm UKS Dragon, Dtugie Stare

mmmm KS AZS AWF Warszawa, Warszawa
mmmm MUKS Biate Tygrysy, Jarocin

mmm UKS Hwarang Taekwondo Olimpijskie,
Wrzesnia

UKS Taekwondo Olimpijskie Sroda
WIkp., Sroda Wielkopolska

mmmm UKS TKD-KORNIK, Kérnik
mmmm UKS Koryo, Mszana Dolna

mmmm Miejskie Ognisko TKKF Promyk,
Ciechanoéw

s KS CENTURIA, Torun

mmmm Opolski Klub Taekwondo, Opole
mmm UKS Sokét Koscian, KosScian
s UKS SZAKAL JEZYCE, Poznan
s Ulksportowy Andros, Putawy
mmmm KUMGANG TAEKWONDO, Leoncin
s UKS Oaza, Kérnik

mmmm Kstaekwondo, Miedzyrzec Podlaski
mmmmm ULKS Taekwondo, Borne Sulinowo
mmm UKS SMOKI Rakoniewice, Rakoniewice
mmm KS Taekyon, Sierpc

mmm KKT Tygrys, Ketrzyn

s UKS Zespotu Szkét W Betzycach,
Betzyce

mmmm UKS Zespotu Szkét W Betzycach,
Betzyce

mmm LUKS Kantor, Czestochowa

s ULKSW Pomorze, Swinoujscie
= UKS Atlas, Tarnowo Podgérne
s Klub Taekwondo Sokét , Krasnystaw

Points based on:

Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd):

Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

&

...)ds afirst place without opponent
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(https:/ /taekoplan.eu)

Teamscore Gold

690
460
370
310
300
290

160

140
140
120

120
90
80
70
70
70
50
50
20
20
20
20
20

20

20
20
20
20

Polish Taekwondo Federation
TaekoPlan.NET1.3.16.0 (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands

O O O O O O O O O o o o =

o

o O o o

Silver Bronz 4th PI.

O O O O O H B H#H #H O = O o = O W = N

o

o O O o

= = = = 2 O O = = = A N O O o W N M O

[y

[ = T =

0 Pnts

OO O O O O 0O O oo oo o o o O O O o o o

o

o O O o

1 of 1



